
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pine-Richland 00:11:57.02 19

2 Butler 00:13:44.45 42

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pine-Richland 00:11:57.02 24 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 217 Nick Jones 00:11:24.12 1

2 2 213 Brady Hunkele 00:11:30.81 2

3 3 439 Lucas Thompson 00:11:49.16 3

4 6 199 Gavin Gilardi 00:12:16.59 6

5 7 607 Simon Wynn 00:12:44.42 7

6 8 418 Alexander Roccia 00:12:50.00 (8)

7 9 228 Dylan King 00:13:08.79 (9)

2 Butler 00:13:44.45 6 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 995 Logan Rogers 00:11:55.49 4

2 5 998 Ethan Thomas 00:11:56.25 5

3 17 988 Carter Ekas 00:14:37.49 10

4 18 990 Shane Fleeger 00:14:38.19 11

5 21 999 Alec Wright 00:15:34.83 12

6 30 994 Jacob Proudfoot 00:20:44.54 (13)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 217 Nick Jones Runner 00:11:24.12 Pine-Richland

2 2 213 Brady Hunkele Runner 00:11:30.81 Pine-Richland

3 3 439 Lucas Thompson Runner 00:11:49.16 Pine-Richland

4 4 995 Logan Rogers Runner 00:11:55.49 Butler

5 5 998 Ethan Thomas Runner 00:11:56.25 Butler

6 6 199 Gavin Gilardi Runner 00:12:16.59 Pine-Richland

7 7 607 Simon Wynn Runner 00:12:44.42 Pine-Richland

8 (8) 418 Alexander Roccia Runner 00:12:50.00 Pine-Richland

9 (9) 228 Dylan King Runner 00:13:08.79 Pine-Richland

10 0 272 Gabriel Navoney Runner 00:13:29.78 Pine-Richland

11 0 208 Matthew Hoy Runner 00:13:30.56 Pine-Richland

12 0 196 Karcher Dosch Runner 00:13:39.48 Pine-Richland

13 0 388 Chase Petulla Runner 00:13:58.64 Pine-Richland

14 0 235 Owen Long Runner 00:14:08.16 Pine-Richland

15 0 198 Sam Gentile Runner 00:14:11.94 Pine-Richland

16 0 193 Kenton Boleky Runner 00:14:15.83 Pine-Richland

17 10 988 Carter Ekas Runner 00:14:37.49 Butler

18 11 990 Shane Fleeger Runner 00:14:38.19 Butler

19 0 234 Alexander Kucyk Runner 00:14:55.95 Pine-Richland

20 0 192 Chase Bisti Runner 00:15:08.39 Pine-Richland

21 12 999 Alec Wright Runner 00:15:34.83 Butler

22 0 438 Roman Thomas Runner 00:16:28.21 Pine-Richland

23 0 195 Ben Clawson Runner 00:16:37.21 Pine-Richland

24 0 197 Owen Evans Runner 00:16:42.50 Pine-Richland

25 0 200 Brandon Hoffman Runner 00:16:54.08 Pine-Richland

26 0 287 Daniel Nolan Runner 00:17:37.91 Pine-Richland

27 0 429 Julius Stinelli Runner 00:17:39.39 Pine-Richland

28 0 230 Nathaniel Kornbau Runner 00:17:50.99 Pine-Richland

29 0 225 Eshan Kazi Runner 00:18:33.26 Pine-Richland

30 (13) 994 Jacob Proudfoot Runner 00:20:44.54 Butler
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